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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  September THRU September

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      32,747.59

 

 9/03/18  9/14 B00402 I       000000        INTEREST REVENUE                JE# 003736                         4.04       32,751.63

 9/04/18  9/04 U02192 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     32,725.78

 9/04/18  9/04 U02193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       75.00CR     32,650.78

 9/04/18  9/04 B00323 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF/PR    JE# 003680                    16,000.00CR     16,650.78

 9/04/18  9/04 U02195 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,309.85       19,960.63

 9/04/18  9/04 U02197 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,253.27       23,213.90

 9/05/18  9/05 B00332 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 9-5-18              JE# 003684                     6,109.90CR     17,104.00

 9/05/18  9/05 U02200 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,065.43       19,169.43

 9/05/18  9/05 U02201 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,808.05       21,977.48

 9/06/18  9/06 U02202 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,131.76       25,109.24

 9/06/18  9/06 U02207 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     25,083.39

 9/06/18  9/06 U02207 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             17.20       25,100.59

 9/06/18  9/06 U02212 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            865.33       25,965.92

 9/06/18  9/06 U02213 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,710.76       28,676.68

 9/07/18  9/07 U02215 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       22.65CR     28,654.03

 9/07/18  9/07 U02217 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            893.30       29,547.33

 9/07/18  9/07 U02218 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,285.55       30,832.88

 9/10/18  9/10 U02225 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,436.97       33,269.85

 9/10/18  9/10 U02226 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,815.33       35,085.18

 9/10/18  9/11 B00360 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRF WWF TO G/F        JE# 003702                    10,000.00CR     25,085.18

 9/10/18  9/11 B00366 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 003708                     8,893.67CR     16,191.51

 9/11/18  9/11 C00575 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  9/11/2018                                    850.00       17,041.51

 9/11/18  9/11 U02228 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            623.61       17,665.12

 9/11/18  9/11 U02229 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,426.42       19,091.54

 9/12/18  9/12 U02236 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,390.93       20,482.47

 9/12/18  9/13 U02237 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            871.20       21,353.67

 9/13/18  9/13 U02239 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.65CR     21,319.02

 9/13/18  9/13 U02240 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            909.49       22,228.51

 9/13/18  9/13 U02241 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,140.69       23,369.20

 9/14/18  9/14 U02242 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,880.04       26,249.24

 9/14/18  9/14 U02245 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            574.93       26,824.17

 9/14/18  9/14 U02246 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            770.43       27,594.60

 9/17/18  9/17 U02249 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,185.48       29,780.08

 9/17/18  9/17 U02250 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             53.03       29,833.11

 9/17/18  9/17 B00452 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO EQUIP REPLACE           JE# 003770                     5,000.00CR     24,833.11

 9/17/18  9/17 U02252 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,045.71       26,878.82

 9/18/18  9/18 U02259 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            924.41       27,803.23
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  September THRU September

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 9/18/18  9/18 U02260 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,625.18       29,428.41

 9/19/18  9/17 B00455 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 9-19-18             JE# 003773                     5,918.76CR     23,509.65

 9/19/18  9/19 U02268 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            714.80       24,224.45

 9/19/18  9/19 U02270 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,478.15       25,702.60

 9/20/18  9/20 U02276 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       28.17CR     25,674.43

 9/20/18  9/20 U02276 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       25,704.43

 9/20/18  9/20 U02277 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,487.45       27,191.88

 9/20/18  9/20 B00487 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 003797                    12,608.26CR     14,583.62

 9/20/18  9/20 U02279 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,031.21       15,614.83

 9/21/18  9/21 U02280 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            462.25       16,077.08

 9/24/18  9/24 U02285 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       55.22CR     16,021.86

 9/24/18  9/24 U02286 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,258.55       18,280.41

 9/24/18  9/24 A13229 CHK: 001378           JANNA MORENO             2186                                    850.00CR     17,430.41

 9/24/18  9/24 A13231 CHK: 001379           COB WASTEWATER FUND      0445                                      7.50CR     17,422.91

 9/24/18  9/24 U02289 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,803.97       19,226.88

 9/24/18  9/24 U02290 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,999.67       21,226.55

 9/25/18  9/25 U02291 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          8,332.50       29,559.05

 9/25/18  9/25 U02295 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            842.54       30,401.59

 9/25/18  9/25 U02296 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            546.02       30,947.61

 9/26/18  9/26 U02297 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,350.12       33,297.73

 9/26/18  9/26 U02300 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    792.00       34,089.73

 9/26/18  9/26 U02303 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,835.35       35,925.08

 9/26/18  9/26 U02304 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            960.50       36,885.58

 9/27/18  9/27 U02307 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,615.75       38,501.33

 9/27/18  9/27 U02308 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            691.13       39,192.46

 9/28/18  9/28 U02312 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       48.51CR     39,143.95

 9/28/18  9/28 U02313 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       66.23CR     39,077.72

 9/28/18  9/28 U02314 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,324.93       41,402.65

 9/28/18  9/28 U02317 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            182.05       41,584.70

 9/30/18 10/10 B00617 I       000000        INTEREST REVENUE                JE# 003881                         3.94       41,588.64

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 32,747.59                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  74,611.27             65,770.22CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   107,358.86             65,770.22CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          41,588.64
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 32,747.59                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  74,611.27             65,770.22CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   107,358.86             65,770.22CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         41,588.64
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      September  THRU September

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


